



MIAA Baseball Tournament Fees School Year: 2024-25

The MIAA Game Officials Committee has set the tournament fees to be paid to officials for the 2025 MIAA sponsored Spring Tournaments.

For Baseball Tournament games, the fee structure is:

15% increase over the regular season fee will be paid through the Round of 16	\$112
25% increase over the regular season fee will be paid for the Round of 8	\$121
35% increase over the regular season fee to be paid for the Round of 4 and State Final	\$131

All fees are to be inclusive (i.e., no mileage, meals, etc.)





MIAA Lacrosse Tournament Fees School Year: 2024-25

The MIAA Game Officials Committee has set the tournament fees to be paid to officials for the 2025 MIAA sponsored Spring Tournaments.

For Lacrosse Tournament games, the fee structure is:

15% increase over the regular season fee will be paid through Round of 16	\$112
25% increase over the regular season fee will be paid for the Round of 8	\$121
35% increase over the regular season fee to be paid for the Round of 4 and State Final	\$131

All fees are to be inclusive (i.e., no mileage, meals, etc.)





MIAA Softball Tournament Fees School Year: 2024-25

The MIAA Game Officials Committee has set the tournament fees to be paid to officials for the 2025 MIAA sponsored Spring Tournaments.

For Softball Tournament games, the fee structure is:

15% increase over the regular season fee will be paid through Round of 16	\$112
25% increase over the regular season fee will be paid for the Round of 8	\$121
35% increase over the regular season fee to be paid for the Round of 4 and State Final	\$131
Same fee for each official	

All fees are to be inclusive (i.e., no mileage, meals, etc.)







MIAA Volleyball Tournament Fees School Year: 2024-25

The MIAA Game Officials Committee has set the tournament fees to be paid to officials for the 2025 MIAA sponsored Spring Tournaments.

For Volleyball Tournament games, the fee structure is:

1.	15% increase over the regular season fee will be paid through Round of 16	\$109
2.	25% increase over the regular season fee will be paid for the Round of 8	\$119
3.	35% increase over the regular season fee to be paid for the Round of 4 and State Final	\$128
4.	Lines judge through Round of 16	\$66
5.	Lines judge for Round of 8	\$71
6.	Lines judge for Round of 4 and State Final	\$77

All fees are to be inclusive (i.e., no mileage, meals, etc.)





MIAA Outdoor Track Tournament Fees School Year: 2024-25

The MIAA Game Officials Committee has set the tournament fees to be paid to officials for the 2025 MIAA sponsored Spring Tournaments.

For the Outdoor Track Tournament events, the fee structure is:

	<u>State</u>	<u>MOC</u>
Coordinator	\$121	\$145
Referee	\$121	\$145
Starter	\$168	\$196
Head Official	\$121	\$145
Official	\$111	\$135
Announcer	\$111	\$135
Lynx Operators	\$252	\$294
Hytek Operator	\$252	\$294
Awards	\$111	\$135

All fees are to be inclusive (i.e. - no mileage, meals, etc.)





MIAA Rugby Tournament Fees School Year: 2024-25

The MIAA Game Officials Committee has set the tournament fees to be paid to officials for the 2025 MIAA sponsored Spring Tournaments.

For Rugby Tournament games, the fee structure is:

	Head Official
15% increase over the regular season fee will be paid through Round of 16	\$117
25% increase over the regular season fee will be paid for the Round of 8	\$128
35% increase over the regular season fee to be paid for the Round of 4 and State Final	\$138

Assistant Referee(s) and Match Manager will receive two-thirds the pay of the head official

Fee to be paid through Round of 16	\$78
Fee to be paid for Round 8	\$85
Fee to be paid for Round 4 and State Finals	\$92

All fees are to be inclusive (i.e., no mileage, meals, etc.)

